79,17.2024 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total outstanding being Rs.G,16,65g/-

as on 12.11.2025) due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.Jayaram,(Borrower) 2.Mrs.Bharathi,

(Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.f5,60,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Sixty Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,56,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Fifty Six Thousand Only).

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All the peace and parcel of the immovable Schedule Property No.150800301500400018, Property No-16,

Situated at Rachappajinagara Village, Tellanuru Gramapanchayathh, Kollegala talluku, Chamrajnagar District;

Land of Jayaramu;